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Code Description
6033 Lake County, CA

Datarun
2024.1 – QCEW Employees, Non-QCEW Employees, and Self-Employed

Timeframe
2023 - 2027

Parameters

Regions



Occupation 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs Change in Jobs 
(2023-2027) % Change

Healthcare Support 2,796 3,264 468 17%
Office and Administ   1,850 1,904 54 3%
Sales and Related O 1,578 1,612 34 2%
Food Preparation a    1,281 1,320 38 3%
Educational Instruc    1,194 1,287 93 8%
Management Occu 1,190 1,246 56 5%
Transportation and   1,133 1,184 51 5%
Construction and E  1,071 1,094 22 2%
Healthcare Practitio    1,046 1,166 119 11%
Building and Groun     783 815 32 4%

Largest Occupations



2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

$14.30
$20.43
$16.20
$15.58
$31.77
$40.50
$17.61
$26.03
$50.91
$16.88

 



Occupation (SOC)
Total Postings 

(Oct 2023 - Mar 
2024)

Unique Postings 
(Oct 2023 - Mar 

2024)

Median Posting 
Duration

Healthcare Practitio    14,471 938 32 days
Management Occu 586 144 32 days
Office and Administ   296 109 27 days
Healthcare Support 1,371 104 30 days
Sales and Related O 223 70 28 days
Educational Instruc    111 65 24 days
Transportation and   241 60 31 days
Community and So   324 56 31 days
Building and Groun     118 46 30 days
Life, Physical, and S   136 44 28 days

Top Posted Occupations



Occupation 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs Change in Jobs 
(2023-2027) % Change

Healthcare Practitio    1,046 1,166 119 11%
Legal Occupations 88 90 2 3%
Management Occu 1,190 1,246 56 5%
Architecture and En  136 143 7 5%
Computer and Math  149 163 14 9%
Life, Physical, and S   207 219 12 6%
Business and Finan   662 699 36 6%
Educational Instruc    1,194 1,287 93 8%
Protective Service O 671 724 53 8%
Construction and E  1,071 1,094 22 2%

Highest Paying Occupations



2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

$50.91
$47.01
$40.50
$40.17
$37.19
$35.30
$32.46
$31.77
$29.07
$26.03

  



Occupation 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs Change in Jobs 
(2023-2027) % Change

Healthcare Support 2,796 3,264 468 17%
Healthcare Practitio    1,046 1,166 119 11%
Educational Instruc    1,194 1,287 93 8%
Management Occu 1,190 1,246 56 5%
Office and Administ   1,850 1,904 54 3%
Protective Service O 671 724 53 8%
Transportation and   1,133 1,184 51 5%
Community and So   578 627 49 9%
Food Preparation a    1,281 1,320 38 3%
Business and Finan   662 699 36 6%

Fastest Growing Occupations



2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

$14.30
$50.91
$31.77
$40.50
$20.43
$29.07
$17.61
$24.26
$15.58
$32.46

  



Occupation Job Change Occ Mix Effect Nat Growth Effect Expected Change

Healthcare Support 468 150 152 302
Healthcare Practitio    119 18 57 75
Educational Instruc    93  (12) 65 53
Protective Service O 53  (12) 37 25
Office and Administ   54  (59) 101 42
Community and So   49 10 31 42
Production Occupa 22  (10) 27 17
Building and Groun     32  (11) 43 31
Unclassified Occup 0 0 0 0
Legal Occupations 2  (1) 5 4

Highest Performing Occupations



Competitive Effect 2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

166 $14.30
45 $50.91
39 $31.77
28 $29.07
12 $20.43
7 $24.26
5 $21.43
1 $16.88
0 $0.00

 (2) $47.01

  



Appendix A - Data Sources and 
Calculations

Occupation Data
Emsi occupation employment data are based on final Emsi industry data and final Emsi staffing 
patterns. Wage estimates are based on Occupational Employment Statistics (QCEW and Non-
QCEW Employees classes of worker) and the American Community Survey (Self-Employed and 
Extended Proprietors). Occupational wage estimates are also affected by county-level Emsi 
earnings by industry.

Lightcast Job Postings
Job postings are collected from various sources and processed/enriched to provide information 
such as standardized company name, occupation, skills, and geography.

State Data Sources
This report uses state data from the following agencies: California Employment Development 
Department
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